
A-A ( 1 : 12 )

B-B ( 1 : 12 )

C-C ( 1 : 12 )

D-D ( 1 : 12 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

CA60Tx3CH FUMING CHAMBER

CA60T3Ch-GAssem

AIR SCIENCE USA

CFG

11/5/2012

5

Designed by Checked by Approved by
Date

1 / 1 

Edition Sheet

Date

A

B

C

D

6
8
5
,
9
5
 
/
 
7
7
.
3
8
"

POWER 

INLET 

ELECTRICAL

OUTLETS (2)

MAIN

ON/OFF

SWITCH (3)

HONEYWELL

HUMIDIFIER (3)

HEAVY 

DUTY

WHEELS (6)

MAIN

FILTER

ACCESS

DOOR

WITH I.D.

VIEWER (3)

REMOVABLE

INTERNAL 

SHELVES (4)

FILTERS

CLAMP (3)

1504,95 / 59.25"

INTERNAL

PREFILTERS (3)

INTERNAL

REMOVABLE

GLASSES (3)

1
4
5
4
,
0
0
 
/
 
5
7
.
2
4
"

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

CHAMBER 1 METAL SHELVES

1/02/2013

P CH

BOTTOM LEVEL 2 POWER CONNECTION

6/07/2014

P CH

WORK SURFACE 3 PC-HUMIDIFIER
7/21/2015

P CH

WORK SURFACE 4 HONEYWELL HUMIDIFIER

1/04/2016

P CH

FRONT 5 BLACK SCREEN BEZEL

5/13/2020

P CH
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NOTES :

1.0 CUSTOMER:

 

2.0 SUBMIT DRAWINGS FOR APPROVAL.

3.0 STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDE:

3.1 CABINET BUILT WITH 3/8" WHITE

     POLYPROPYLENE SEAMLESS, NON-POROUS

     WATERTIGHT INSIDE, THERMALLY FUSE.

3.2 FRONT METAL DOORS WITH

      TEMPERED GLASS.

3.3 CARBON MAIN FILTER.

3.4 POWER SUPPLY 120 V 60 HZ.

3.5  HOT PLATE ACCELERATOR.

3.6 NEBULIZER / HUMIDIFIER.

3.7 STANDARD ACCESORIES APPLIED.

3.8 MICROPROCESSOR,TOUCHPAD CONTROL

     SCREEN.
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